

RPSMP

N/W - X Road L043 to Kesho Narayanpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Patori

DIVISION

Motasa

SUB-DIVISION

M/S Bhagwati KDD (J.V)

MBNO - 1644

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st Dn A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - X Road L043 do					
Kachhnamper					
Agency - M/s Bhagnani KDD (Pvt)					
Authority - EE RWD, Patanj					
Agreement No -					
Package - R R SMP / 2024 - 25 / Patanj-3					
Date of Start - 28/04/2025					
Date of Completion - 27/04/2025					

	<u>Record Measurement</u>	
(1)	Cleaning and grubbing Road Land - - - -	
	$2 \times 53 \times 30M \times 1.0m =$	$3180 = m^3$
	$2 \times 1 \times 70M \times 1.0m =$	$20 = m^3$
		<u>$3200 = m^3$</u>
	$\frac{3200}{10000} =$	$0.32 Ha$
JF JE 02/12/25	Total =	$0.32 Ha$
	Vinod K J <u>02/12/25</u> AE	
(2)	Construction OF Granular Sub-base by providing Well Graded Material	

Continuation

1st On A/c Bill
Abstract of Cont

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land - - - - -					
Qty - 0.3240, Vide TMB, P-1					
@ Rs 73267.88/40 = 23446 = 00					
(2/3) Construction of gutter.					
Water Sub-base - - -					
Qty - 63.07 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-3					
@ Rs 2835.27/m ³ = 178820 = 00					
(3/4) Providing, Laying, spreading and Compacting					
graded Stone aggregate					
to wet Mix Macadam					
(W.M.M.) - - - - -					
Qty - 61.27 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-5					
@ Rs 3999.69/m ³ = 245061 = 00					
(4/8) Construction of					
Dry Lean Concrete					
- - - Completed job.					
Qty - 50.78 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-6					
@ Rs 4974.55/m ³ = 28753 = 00					
(5/9) Construction of V.H.					
reinforced, doweled					
Jointed - - - - -					
Qty - 78.75 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-6					
@ Rs 6828.64/m ³ = 537755 = 00					
					1

Continuation — Rs 1013835 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R 1013825=00
(17) Provisional and Final					
Logn' of H.H. W.Y.					
--- All Completed.					
844-121, v. d. TMB, P-6					
					R 10757.14/ach R 10757=14
					R 1024592=00
Add Labour Cost @ 17.00					R 10246=00
Add Seigniorage Fee (H) R					22431=00
					R 1057269=00
Add GST @ 18% (G)					R 190308=00
					R 1247577=00
Below 0.02% Ac for Agriment (R)					250=00

Net payable Amount = R 1247327=00

13/12/25
JE
Vineet K. L.
13/12/25
AET

Continuation